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1	 Find and write. 

The robber’s clothes Catch-up

cardigan  coat  gloves  hat  jeans  jumper  shoes  skirt  tights  trousers
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2	 Look and write.
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1	 Match.

trousers

a  hat

a cardigan

jeans

tights

shoes

a jumper

a skirt

Support

2	 Find and write.

1	  a cardigan
2	

3	

4	

5	

6	

7	

8	
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1	 Read and colour. Write and colour.

1	 He’s wearing blue jeans, a 
green jumper, a red woolly 
hat and black shoes.

2	 She’s wearing

	  a blue cardigan,  

	

	

	

	

Reinforcement

2	 Follow and write Yes, she is or No, she isn’t.

1	 Is she wearing a woolly hat? 

	  ˙o, she isn’t
2	 Is she wearing a jumper? 

	

3	 Is she wearing a coat? 

	

4	 Is she wearing gloves? 

	

5	 Is she wearing trousers? 

	

6	 Is she wearing jeans?
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1	 Read and write the name. Write about the other person. 

1	 She’s wearing a coat,  
a skirt, tights and shoes. 

2	 He’s wearing a jumper, 
jeans, shoes and a hat. 

3	 She’s wearing a cardigan, 
a skirt, socks and shoes. 

4	

Extension

2	 Find and write. 

1	 He can dive. Is he wearing  
a wetsuit?

 ˙o, he isn’t.
2	 She can swim. Is she wearing a 

swimming costume?

3	 He can ride a bike. Is he wearing 
sunglasses?

4	 She can play football. Is she  
wearing a sarong?

Jack Harry Sophie Jessica
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